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
residence with direct access to the sea, superb 2-bed of 50 m² facing South and completely renovated. All rooms opening onto a beautiful 
16 m² terrace with a view of the gardens. Selling fees. EPC : NC. Ref. : TA-9806.

NICE PROMENADE DES ANGLAIS	   378 000 €

NICE OUEST FABRON	   239 000 €

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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NICE PARC IMPÉRIAL	   168 000 €

Rés. bon standing, 4e, ascenseur. Entrée, séjour, chambre, placard, cuisine, 
SDB, WC séparé, lumineux, vue dégagée. 2e chambre chambre. Cave. Tram. 
Alsace Lorraine à 8 min. Idéal premier achat. DPE : D. Réf. : 395820. Charges/
an : 405 €. Lots : 22. ›› 4th floor, lift. Entrance, living room, bedroom, cupboard, 
kitchen, bathroom, separate toilet, bright, unobstructed view. Possible 
2nd bedroom. Cellar. Alsace Lorraine tram station nearby. Ideal first purchase. 
EPC : D. Ref. : 395820. Charges/yr : 405 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE FLEURS	   273 000 €

Magnifique appartement, excellent état sur un jardin privatif sécurisé, exposé 
sud. Entrée, séjour sur jardin, cuisine équipée, chambre, salle d’eau moderne, 
dressing, calme absolue, très lumineux, belle hauteur sous plafond ! DPE : C. 
Réf. : 31688529. Charges/an : 1020 €. Lots : 21. ›› Magnificent apartment, mint 
condition on a private secure garden, South facing. Entrance, living room on 
garden, fitted kitchen, bedroom, modern shower room, dressing room, absolute 
calm, very bright, high ceiling ! EPC : C. Ref. : 31688529. Charges/yr : 1020 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE MUSICIENS	   385 000 €

Rénové et climatisé avec terrasse de 13 m². Dans belle résidence sécurisée, en 
étage, séjour sur grande terrasse expo. ouest, cuisine ouverte et contemporaine, 
2  chambres, SDB, SDE, 2  WC. Cave, prestations de qualité ! DPE  :  NC. 
Réf. : 397622. Charges/an : 2015 €. Lots : 24. ›› Renovated and air-conditioned 
apt. with a 13 m² terrace. Beautiful secure residence, on upper floor, living room 
on large terrace facing West, open and contemporary kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 
bathroom, shower, 2 toilets. Cellar. EPC : NC. Ref. : 397622. Charges/yr : 2015 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE RUE DE FRANCE	   360 000 €

Avant-dernier étage en excellent état, vue mer. Situé à 50 m de la promenade, 
vue imprenable sur la mer, grand séjour, cuisine US équipée sur grande terrasse 
sud, chambre, SDD, lumineux, tram en face. Cave. DPE : D. Réf. : 395204. 
Charges/an : 1680 €. ›› Penthouse in excellent condition, sea view. Located 
50 m from the promenade, breathtaking view of the sea, large living room, 
fitted open kitchen on large South facing terrace, bedroom, bathroom, bright, 
tram in front. Cellar. EPC : D. Ref. : 395204. Charges/yr : 1680 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

VALLAURIS MAURUCHES/LINTIER	   75 000 €S

Résidence « Arcadesa », beau studio avec loggia, avant-dernier étage, au 
calme à deux pas des commerces. Hall avec rangements, salle de bains avec 
WC, séjour avec coin cuisine sur loggia. DPE  : E. Réf.  :  396807. Charges/
an : 1440 €. Lots : 36. ›› « Arcadesa » residence, beautiful studio with loggia, 
penultimate floor, quietly located 2 steps from shops. Hall with cupboards, 
bathroom with WC, living room with kitchenette on loggia. EPC : E. Ref. : 
396807. Charges/yr : 1440 €.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   269 000 €

Beau studio, terrasse vue mer latérale. Excellent état, 4e étage, 
ouvrant sur une magnifique terrasse de 16  m². Entrée, séjour avec 
cuisine équipée, terrasse, SDB, toilettes. Cave, poss. pkg. DPE  :  C. 
Réf.  : 395796. Charges/an : 1128 €. Lots : 40. ›› Beautiful studio, terrace, 
lateral sea view. In excellent condition on the 4th floor opening onto a beautiful 
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

www.groupepalaisimmobilier.com
8 AGENCES DE NICE À MENTON
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EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

Résidence de standing au calme, 3P de 70 m², lumineux avec terrasse 
de 11 m² plein sud. Séjour, cuisine semi-ouverte. 2 chambres, 2 SDE, WC 
indépendant. Cave. Possibilité parking en sus. DPE : NC. Réf. : 2773396. 
Charges/an : 1560 €. ›› Luxury residence in a quiet area, 2-bed of 70 m², 
bright with a terrace of 11  m² facing South. Living room, semi-open 
kitchen. 2 bedrooms, 2 shower rooms, separate toilet. Cellar. Possibility 
of parking in addition. EPC : NC. Ref. : 2773396. Charges/yr : 1560 €.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   410 000 €3P

VIEUX NICE 	   249 000 €

Proche chapelle Sainte-Croix, traversant, sans vis-à-vis, tomettes, poutres apparentes, 
excellent état. Séjour de 24 m², cuisine ouverte, 2 chambres, SDB, WC avec fenêtres. 
Stationnements à 25 m. Accès voiture autorisé par la Mairie. DPE : D. Réf. : 3326057. 
Charges/an : 1200 €. ›› Near Sainte-Croix chapel, crossing, no opposite, tomettes, 
exposed beams, mint condition. Living room of 24 m², open kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 
bathroom, WC with windows. Parking spaces 25m away. Access by car authorized by 
the Town Hall. EPC : D. Ref. : 3326057. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

3P

NICE CENTRE-VILLE	   1 130 000 €

Dans un magnifique Palais du XIXe siècle proche Dubouchage, 6P de 174 m² 
avec ascenseur. Au calme, proches commerces et commodités. Triple expo. 
Produit authentique avec fresques d’époque. Cave. Stationnement en location. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 3314789. Charges/an : 1848 €. ›› In a magnificent 19th century 
palace near Dubouchage, 6-roomed of 174 m² with elevator. Quiet, close to 
shops and amenities. Triple exposure. Authentic product with period frescœs. 
Cellar. Parking space for rent. EPC : NC. Ref. : 3314789. Charges/yr : 1848 €.

6P

NICE LANTERNE	   169 000 €

À deux pas de la Promenade des Anglais, 2P, 29 m², dernier étage 
exposé sud et est. Séjour, cuisine ouverte, grande chambre, SDE avec 
WC. Lumineux, terrasse privative de 11 m². DPE : NC. Réf. : 2895658. 
Charges/an : 492 €. ›› Close to the Promenade des Anglais, 1-bed, 
29 m², top floor, facing South and East. Living room, open kitchen, 
large bedroom, shower room with toilet. Bright, private terrace of 
11 m².  EPC: NC. Ref.: 2895658. Charges/yr : 492 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE VICTOR HUGO	   335 000 €

Proche nouvelle ligne de tramway, 2P de 58 m². Hall d’entrée, séjour/salle 
à manger, cuisine ouverte aménagée et équipée ouvrant sur un extérieur, 
chambre avec balcon et SDB avec WC. Cave. DPE  :  NC. Réf.  :  3178191. 
Charges/an : 2168 €. ›› Near new tramway line, 1-bed of 58 m². Entrance 
hall, living/dining room, fitted and equipped open kitchen opening onto the 
outdoor, bedroom with balcony and bathroom with WC. Cellar. EPC : NC. 
Ref. : 3178191. Charges/yr : 2168 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE VICTOR HUGO	   499 000 €

Joli immeuble Art déco, 4P de style bourgeois. Double living, 2 chambres, 
SDB, WC séparé. Jardin de 47,5 m². Idéal professions libérales ou citadin 
souhaitant un jardin. À rafraîchir. DPE : D. Réf. : 3122839. Charges/an : 
2796  €. ›› Nice Art-deco building, 3-bed, bourgeois style. Double living 
room, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, separate toilet. Garden of 47,5 m². Ideal for 
liberal professions or city dwellers wishing for a garden. To refresh. EPC : D. 
Ref. : 3122839. Charges/yr : 2796 €.

4P

N
IC
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Luxueuse villa, 234 m², terrain de 5600 m², piscine, jacuzzi. Séjour, cheminée, 
cuisine, 4 chbres, SDB, 2 SDE. Studio, 36 m², cuisine US, salle d’eau. Terrasses, 
vue panoramique collines, mer. Pool house. Abri voitures, stationnements. 
DPE  : NC. Réf.  : 3309350. ›› Luxurious villa, 234 m², land 5600 m², pool, 
jacuzzi. Living room, fireplace, kitchen, 4  bedrooms, bathroom, 2  shower 
rooms. Studio, 36 m², open kitchen, shower. Terraces, panoramic sea view. 
Pool house. Carport, parking lot. EPC : NC. Ref. : 3309350.

COLOMARS LA SIROLE	   1 165 000 €V

2/3P dans un immeuble Niçois au calme total. 4e et dernier étage. Pièce 
principale de 44 m² avec cuisine US, chambre, SDB, WC indépendant. Très 
bon état. Proche mer, plages et toutes commodités. DPE  :  NC. Réf.  :  47. 
Charges/an : 1140  €. ›› 2/3-roomed in a Nice building, very quiet. 4th and 
top floor. Main room of 44 m² with open-plan kitchen, bedroom, bathroom, 
separate toilet. Mint condition. Near the sea, beaches and all amenities. EPC : 
NC. Ref. : 47. Charges/yr : 1140 €.

VIEUX NICE COURS SALEYA	   269 000 €2P

Agréable maison niçoise de 155 m² sur 2 niveaux. Au RDC, belle véranda, 
cuisine, grand salon de 25 m², chambre et salle de douche. Au 1er, 2 chambres, 
salon vue sur l’observatoire, cuisine, SDD. Un jardin de 300 m². DPE : NC. 
Réf.  : 3263831. ›› Nice house of 155 m² on 2  levels. On the ground floor, 
beautiful veranda, kitchen, large living room of 25 m², bedroom and shower. 
On the 1st, 2 bedrooms, living room overlooking the observatory, kitchen, 
bathroom. A 300 m² garden. EPC : NC. Ref. : 3263831.

NICE CIMIEZ	   798 000 €V

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

2P de 34,5 m², rénové. Bel immeuble Art déco. Entrée, séjour avec balcon au 
calme, chambre, cuisine US équipée, salle d’eau avec WC. Expo. sud. À deux 
pas du centre-ville, commerces, station Alsace Lorraine à 700m. DPE  : D. 
Réf. : 3286599. Charges/an : 1140 €. ›› Renovated 1-bed of 34,5 m². Beautiful 
Art Deco building. Entrance, living room with balcony, bedroom, fitted kitchen, 
bathroom with WC. South facing. Close to the city centre, shops, 700m from 
Alsace Lorraine station. EPC : D. Ref. : 3286599. Charges/yr : 1140 €.

NICE MUSICIENS	   195 000 €2P

4P de 116  m², étage élevé avec terrasse circulaire. Double séjour/salle à 
manger de 45 m² avec terrasse, suite parentale avec SDB et balnéo. 2 autres 
chambres dont une avec douche et WC. Place de parking, cave. DPE : NC. 
Réf.  :  2875064. Charges/an : 5600  €. ›› 3-bed of 116  m², high floor with 
circular terrace. Double living/dining room of 45 m² with terrace, master suite 
with bathroom and whirlpool. 2 other bedrooms, one with shower and WC. 
Parking space, cellar. EPC : NC. Ref. : 2875064. Charges/yr : 5600 €.

NICE CIMIEZ	   715 000 €4P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

À deux pas de la Gare du Sud, ensemble immobilier de 89 m² sur 2 niveaux. 
Composé de deux 2P et un studio. Proximité immédiate de l’arrêt de tramway 
Borriglione et à 800 mètres de la faculté Valrose. Vendus loués 600 €/mois 
chacun. DPE : NC. Réf. : 3339455. ›› Close to Gare du sud, 89 m² property 
on 2  levels. Composed of two 1-bed and a studio. Immediate proximity to 
the Borriglione tram stop and 800  metres from Valrose University. Sold 
rented €600/month each. EPC : NC. Ref. : 3339455.

NICE LIBÉRATION	   399 000 €E

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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NICE CIMIEZ	   440 000 €

NICE RIMIEZ	   195 000 €

NICE CIMIEZ	   190 800 €

NICE SAINT-PANCRACE	   441 000 €

NICE CIMIEZ	   430 000 €

Rés gardien, 81,31 m² d’angle, terrasse 16 m² vue dégagée. Refait à neuf, cuisine 
équipée ouverte/séjour de plus de 30 m², 2 ch. dont une avec accès balcon, 
SDE, WC indép. Au calme, cave, poss garage en sus 04 93 85 83 32. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 3317099. Charges/an : 3552 €. ›› Residence with caretaker, corner 2-bed 
81.31 m² with terrace 16 m², open view. Renovated, open kitchen / lounge, 
2 bedrooms, one with balcony access, shower, separate WC. Quiet, cellar, 
garage option. EPC: NC. Ref.: 3317099. Charges/yr : 3552 €.

3P proche école Saint Exupéry à Cimiez. 2e étage avec ascenseur. 
Balcon Ouest, vue dégagée verdure, bon état. Cave, parking exterieur 
privatif. 04 93 85 83 32. DPE : E. Réf. : 3243782. Charges/an : 3180 €. 
›› 2-bed near Saint Exupéry school in Cimiez. 2nd floor with elevator. 
West facing balcony, unobstructed view of the countryside, good 
condition. Cellar, private outdoor parking. 04 93 85 85 83 32.  EPC: E. 
Ref.: 3243782. Charges/yr : 3180 €.

Résidence fermée gardien et parc, calme absolu, dernier étage, 
32,72 m² en angle, cuisine indép. équipée et meublée, pièce de 
vie sur balcon, SDB avec WC, bidet, dressing. Cave, pkg extérieur. 
04 93 85 83 32. DPE : D. Réf. : 3285273. Charges/an : 150 €. ›› Closed 
residence, caretaker, park,quiet, top floor, corner 1-bed of 32,72 m²,  fitted 
kitchen, living room on balcony, bathroom with toilet, bidet, dressing. Cellar, 
outdoor parking. EPC: D. Ref.: 3285273. Charges/yr : 150 €.

Charmant 4P de 102.18 m², dernier étage. Séjour cuisine de 44.41 m², 
3 chambres dont une avec salle d’eau, et une avec mezzanine, 
SDB, cellier, espace extérieur avec four à pizzas, stationnements  
3 véhicules. DPE : D. Réf. : 3222886. ›› Charming 3-bed of 102.18 m², 
top floor. Living room of 44.41 m², 3 bedrooms, one with shower 
room, and one with mezzanine, bathroom, pantry, outdoor area with 
pizza oven, parking for 3 vehicles. EPC: D. Ref.: 3222886.

Prox Clinique St-George, copro de standing, piscine et gardien. 
75,89  m², cuisine indép. 2 WC, placard, belle terrasse profonde, 
balcon, vue dégagée. Pkg sous-sol fermé, cave. 04 93 85 83 32. DPE : 
C. Réf. : 2939582. Charges/an : 3775 €. Lots : 29. ›› Near Clinique 
Saint George, luxury condo, pool and caretaker. 75.89 m², kitchen, 
2 WCs, cupboard, beautiful deep terrace, balcony, unobstructed view. 
Basement parking, cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: 2939582. Charges/yr : 3775 €.

S

3P 3P

4P3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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NICE CIMIEZ	   175 000 €

Résidence de haut standing sécurisée avec gardien, proche Stan et centre-
ville, vaste F1 en RDC surélevé de 29,7 m² au calme, coin cuisine équipée, 
nombreux rangements, salle d’eau avec WC. 04 93 85 83 32. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 3237373. Charges/an : 1188 €. ›› Upmarket secure residence with 
caretaker, near Stan school and downtown, large 1-bed r 29,7  m² on 
ground floor in a quiet area, fitted kitchen corner, storage, bathroom with 
WC. 04 93 85 83 32. EPC : NC. Ref. : 3237373. Charges/yr : 1188 €.

S

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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CIMIEZ
3 Place du Commandant Gerome

cimiez@grand-bleu-immobilier.com - Tél : 04 93 85 83 32
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NICE CIMIEZ	   540 000 €3P

NICE CIMIEZ	   840 000 €

NICE CORNICHE DES OLIVIERS	   790 000 €

ASPREMONT 	   739 000 €

Au dernier étage d’une résidence sécurisée de standing, spacieux 3P 
traversant Sud-Nord en excellent état. Terrasse sur séjour et chambre 
parentale au Sud avec vue verdure et échappée mer. Garage et cave. 
04 93 91 04 32. DPE : D. Réf. : 3020304. ›› On the top floor of a luxury 
residence, spacious 2-bed crossing South-North in mint condition. 
Terrace on lounge and master bedroom facing South with view over 
greenery to the sea. Garage and cellar. EPC: D. Ref.: 3020304.

Beau bourgeois au calme, belle résidence fermée proche centre-ville. 
Cet appt vous séduira par sa qualité de vie, ses fresques, son jardin 
privatif rare dans le quartier. 2 pkgs, 2 grandes caves. DPE : D. Réf. : 
3292169. Charges/an : 3740 €. ›› Beautiful and quietly located, closed 
residence near the city centre. This apartment will seduce you with its 
quality, its frescos, its private garden - rare in the area. 2 parking spaces, 
2 large cellars.  EPC: D. Ref.: 3292169. Charges/yr : 3740 €.

140 m², sur terrain 600 m². Séjour/salle à manger cathédral, cuisine 
ouverte 60 m² sur jardin. 2 ch. avec chacune sa SDD ainsi qu’un WC. 
3e chambre à l’étage de 17 m² et mezzanine. Garage + stationnements. 
DPE : B. Réf. : 3316625. ›› 140 m² on land 600 m². Living / dining 
room with high ceiling, open kitchen 60 m² on garden. 2 bedrooms 
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

 

CROS-DE-CAGNES 	   199 000 €

Emplacement idéal au pied des commodités et de la plage, 
appartement duplex 2P exposé Nord au calme. Belle pièce à vivre : 
ensemble séjour-cuisine donnant sur la terrasse de 20 m².  DPE : B. 
Réf. : B-E1GBFV. Charges/an : 1560 €. Lots : 32. ›› Ideal location at 
the foot of the amenities and the beach, 1-bed duplex facing North in 
a quiet area. Beautiful living room: living room-kitchen set overlooking 
the terrace of 20 m².  EPC: B. Ref.: B-E1GBFV. Charges/yr : 1560 €.

2P

        
        

        
COUP DE CŒUR            

            
          

NICE LANTERNE	   285 000 €

Sans vis-à-vis : entièrement rénové avec goût. 3P traversant ouvert 
sur 2 terrasses. Séjour de 32 m², cuisine US équipée, 2 belles 
chambres avec placard. Climatisation ! Cave et box fermé. DPE : 
A. Réf. : B-E1GIT4. ›› Without opposite: completely renovated with 
taste. 2-bed through opening on 2 terraces. Living room of 32 m², 
fitted kitchen, 2 large bedrooms with cupboard. Air conditioning! 
Cellar and closed box.  EPC: A. Ref.: B-E1GIT4.

3P

NICE PARC PHOENIX	   289 000 €

Proche tram. Vaste 3P traversant : double séjour, cuisine, petite 
terrasse avec vue panoramique sur le Parc Phœnix et la mer. 
Possibilité de faire un 4P. DPE : A. Réf. : B-E1G8WF. ›› Near tram. 
Large 2-bed through: double living room, kitchen, small terrace with 
panoramic view on the Parc Phœnix and the sea. Can be converted 
into a 3-bed.  EPC: A. Ref.: B-E1G8WF.

3P

N
IC

E

WWW.ORPI.COM/DASA

ORPI DASA
42, Avenue Borriglione - 04 92 15 21 01 
dasa@orpi.com
46, Rue de France - 04 97 03 10 50
dasa.immobilier@orpi.com Des femmes et des hommes

pour votre bien
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NICE CIMIEZ	   640 000 €3P

Au 1er étage d’une villa bourgeoise. Beaux volumes et belles 
prestations. Entrée, séjour 48 m² accès terrasse, cuisine équipée, 
2  chambres, SDE, SDB. Garage petit véhicule. Coup de cœur 
assuré. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1FWZ2. ›› On the 1st floor of a bourgeois villa. 
Magnificent 2-bed offering beautiful volumes and materials. Entrance, living 
room of 48 m² opening on terrace, fitted kitchen, 2 bedrooms, shower 
room, bathroom. Garage for a small vehicle.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1FWZ2.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE HAUT CHAMBRUN	   398 000 €4P

Beau 4P traversant 100 m², large terrasse belle vue mer. Grand séjour 
sur terrasse, cuisine, 2 chambres, suite parentale. Nbreux rangements. 
Cave et pkg. HCV. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1BED5. Charges/an : 4248 €. Lots : 
60. ›› Beautiful 3-bed through 100 m², large terrace, beautiful sea view. 
Large living room on terrace, kitchen, 2 bedrooms, master suite. Storage. 
Cellar and parking. Selling fees. EPC : D. Ref. : B-E1BED5. Charges/yr : 
4248 €.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CRÉMAT	   945 000 €

Villa neuve de standing 300 m², vue panoramique mer, sur terrain 
plat piscinable d’environ 1 900 m² exposé plein Sud. Fort potentiel, 
à agencer selon vos envies, 2P indépendant. Produit exceptionnel. 
DPE : A. Réf. : B-E1GUBZ. ›› New luxury villa of 300 m² with panoramic 
sea view, on a flat land - possible poole - of about 1900 m² facing 
South. High potential, to be arranged according to your desires, 
detached product. Exceptional product.  EPC: A. Ref.: B-E1GUBZ.

V

        
        

        
NOUVEAUTÉ           

           
           

 

BEAUSOLEIL 	   388 000 €

Grand RDJ, extérieur 40 m². Entrée, séjour avec coin cuisine 
équipée, grande ch., vaste SDE, Entièrement meublé. Cave. Très 
belles prestations. Invest. locatif. DPE : A. Réf. : B-E1DOG5. Charges/
an : 2160 €. Lots : 30. ›› Large and gorgeous 1-bed on garden floor, 
exterior of 40 m². Entrance, living room with equipped kitchenette, 
large bedroom, large shower room. Fully furnished. Cellar. Very nice 
amenities. Rental invest.  EPC: A. Ref.: B-E1DOG5. Charges/yr : 2160 €.

2P

        
        

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
1500 €. Lots : 651. ›› 1-bed 43 m², quiet area. New program to be released 
in late 2020 with a swimming pool. Entrance, kitchen, living room, terrace, 
bedroom, bathroom. Ideal for investing and tax exemption. Box included in 
the price.  EPC: B. Ref.: B-E1FAJE. Charges/yr : 1500 €.

2P

NICE PROCHE HÔPITAL PASTEUR	   115 000 €

Joli 2P en rez-de-chaussée au calme dans immeuble Niçois, faibles 
charges, à 2 pas du tramway et des commerces, idéal 1er achat ou 
locatif. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1D2R6. Charges/an : 1020 €. Lots : 40. 
›› Nice 1-bed on the ground floor in a quiet building in Nice, low 
charges, 2 steps from the tramway and shops, ideal 1st purchase or 
rental investment.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1D2R6. Charges/yr : 1020 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

SAINT-LAURENT-DU-VAR 	   895 000 €V

7P de 280 m² sur terrain de 1 480 m², piscine et vue mer, séjour et 
salle à manger de 70 m², 4 chambres. Belles surfaces et prestations : 
sauna, spa, jacuzzi. Coup de cœur assuré ! DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1FKUX. 
›› V7-room villa of 280 m² on a plot of 1480 m², swimming pool and 
sea view, living room and dining room of 70 m², 4 bedrooms. Beautiful 
surfaces and features: sauna, spa, jacuzzi.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1FKUX.

NICE NORD SAINT-SYLVESTRE	   140 000 €

2P dans une copropriété bien tenue, vendu loué (740 €). Salon, 
cuisine indépendante, une chambre et une salle de bain. DPE : D. 
Réf.  : B-E1E6SC. ›› 1-bed in a well-kept condominium, sold rented 
(€740). Living room, independent kitchen, one bedroom and one 
bathroom.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1E6SC.

2P

NICE	   209 000 €

Résidence sécurisée, piscine. Entrée avec placard, séjour, cuisine 
ouverte sur séjour, SDE, chambre et balcon. Garage en sus à 18000 €. 
DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1F3A7. Charges/an : 1380 €. Lots : 313. ›› 1-bed in 
a secure residence with swimming pool. Entrance with cupboard, 
living room, open kitchen, bathroom, bedroom and balcony. Garage 
option: € 18000.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1F3A7. Charges/yr : 1380 €.

2P

NICE PESSICART	   159 000 €3P

Coquet 3P au calme et en bon état. Salon avec cuisine ouverte et 
équipée, 2 chambres, salle d’eau. Possibilité garage et stationnement. 
À visiter sans tarder ! Prix attractif. DPE : E. Réf. : B-E1FSJB. ›› Lovely 
2-bed in a quiet setting and in good condition. Living room with open 
and equipped kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom. Option: garage and 
parking. A must visit now! Attractive price.  EPC: E. Ref.: B-E1FSJB.

N
IC

E

04 93 44 42 39

04 93 44 42 39

04 93 44 42 39

Des femmes et des hommes
pour votre bien

ORPI GROUPE
NICE TRANSACTIONS
12, Rue Lamartine - 04 93 80 88 55 - velmer-immo@orpi.com
59, Bd de Cessole - 04 93 44 42 39 - nice.transactions@orpi.com
36, Bd Saint-Roch - 04 83 66 16 40 - nicetransactions2@orpi.com

WWW.ORPI.COM

04 93 44 42 39

04 93 44 42 39

04 93 44 42 39
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NICE SAINT-ROCH	   289 000 €

Grand 4P 91 m², dernier étage, terrasse de 20 m². Lumineux, triple 
exposition : beau séjour, grande cuisine indépendante, 3 chambres 
de 10, 11 et 12 m², SDE, WC, nombreux placards. Cave. DPE : D. 
Réf. : B-E1EHII. Charges/an : 3170 €. Lots : 38. ›› Large 3-bed 91 m², 
top floor, terrace of 20 m². Bright, triple exposure: nice lounge, vast 
kitchen, 3 bedrooms of 10,11 and 12 m ², shower room, WC, numerous 
cupboards. Cellar. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1EHII. Charges/yr : 3170 €.

4P

NICE GRANDE CORNICHE	   249 000 €

67 m². Gd séjour avec cuisine ouverte aménagée équipée, dressing, SDB, 
2 chambres. Balcon avec vue sur colline du château, échappée mer. hauteur 
sous plafond et moulures. Clim. et double vitrage. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1FGGL. 
Charges/an : 1728 €. Lots : 10. ›› 67 m². Large living room with open fully 
equipped kitchen, dressing room, bathroom, 2 bedrooms. Balcony with view 
on the castle hill, small sea view. High ceiling and mouldings. Air conditioning 
and double glazing.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1FGGL. Charges/yr : 1728 €.

3P

NICE SAINT-ROCH	   115 000 €

Calme, 28 m² récemment rénové avec une belle pièce de vie 22 m², 
cuisine ouverte à équiper et SDE en très bon état. Double vitrage, idéal 
invest. locatif, proche gare Riquier et fac. DPE : E. Réf. : B-E1G552. 
Charges/an : 960 €. Lots : 26. ›› Quiet environment, 28 m² recently 
renovated with a beautiful living room of 22 m², open kitchen and a 
bathroom in very good condition. Double glazing, close to Riquier 
station and university.  EPC: E. Ref.: B-E1G552. Charges/yr : 960 €.

S

NICE ST-BARTHÉLÉMY	   169 000 €

Belle résidence, au calme, proche tram. Entrée avec grand placard, 
vaste séjour donnant sur petit balcon, cuisine, chambre, SDB et WC. 
Cave. Pkg gratuit en bas de l’immeuble. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1ELKZ. 
Charges/an : 1 560 €. Lots : 58. ›› Beautiful residence, quiet area, near 
tram. Entrance with large cupboard, large living room opening onto a 
small balcony, kitchen, bedroom, bathroom and WC. Cellar. Free pkg 
at the foot of the building.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1ELKZ. Charges/yr : 1560 €.

2P

NICE RIQUIER	   115 000 €S

Copro. récente, sécurisée et bien entretenue, 23 m², dernier étage, 
traversant Est/Ouest, cuisine et SDE en bon état. Double vitrage, 
alarme et porte blindée. Pkg. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1G246. Charges/
an  : 446.19 €. Lots : 54. ›› Recent condominium, secure and 
well maintained, 23 m², top floor, crossing East/West, kitchen and 
bathroom in good condition. Double glazing, alarm and armoured 
door. Parking lot.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1G246. Charges/yr : 446.19 €.

NICE GRANDE CORNICHE	   269 000 €

3/4P. Grand séjour, terrasse 8 m² vue mer. Cuisine indép., possibilité 
de l’ouvrir, 2 chambres dont une avec dressing. SDE et WC. Garage 
en sus 20 000 €. DPE : NC. Réf. : B-B-E14CP9. Charges/an : 1320 €. 
Lots : 20. ›› 3/4-roomed. Large living room with a terrace of 8 m², 
sea view. Kitchen, possible open plan, 2 bedrooms, one with dressing 
room. A shower room and a WC. Garage option: €20 000.  EPC: NC. 
Ref.: B-B-E14CP9. Charges/yr : 1320 €.

3P

N
IC

E

04 83 66 16 40

04 83 66 16 40

04 83 66 16 40

Des femmes et des hommes
pour votre bien

ORPI GROUPE
NICE TRANSACTIONS
12, Rue Lamartine - 04 93 80 88 55 - velmer-immo@orpi.com
59, Bd de Cessole - 04 93 44 42 39 - nice.transactions@orpi.com
36, Bd Saint-Roch - 04 83 66 16 40 - nicetransactions2@orpi.com

WWW.ORPI.COM

04 83 66 16 40

04 83 66 16 40

04 83 66 16 40
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NICE RIQUIER	   298 500 €2P

VILLEFRANCHE-SUR-MER 	 580 000 €

NICE RIQUIER	   153 000 €

Bd Delfino, 2P 56 m², parfait état, 3e étage avec ascenseur. Lumineuse 
pièce de vie, cuisine ouverte, terrasse expo. Sud donnant sur parc et 
verdure, chambre, SDD, WC. Coup de cœur assurée. DPE : NC. Réf. : 
673. Charges/an : 1764 €. Lots : 15. ›› Bd Delfino, 1-bed 56 m², mint 
condition, 3rd floor with elevator. Bright living room, open kitchen, 
South facing terrace overlooking the park and greenery, bedroom, 
shower room, WC.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 673. Charges/yr : 1764 €.

Bel appartement exposé Sud. Salon-séjour donnant sur une vaste 
loggia vue mer et jardin, cuisine US et cellier, 2 chambres, SDB salle 
d’eau, WC indépendant. Cave. À visiter sans tarder. DPE : C. Réf. : 
662. Charges/an : 1767 €. Lots : 42. ›› Beautiful apartment facing 
South. Living room overlooking a large loggia with sea and garden 
views, open plan kitchen and pantry, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, shower, 
wc. Cellar.  EPC: C. Ref.: 662. Charges/yr : 1767 €.

Au calme sur cour intérieure, au 2e étage expo. Sud, 2P meublé avec 
terrasse parfait état. Pièce de vie, cuisine aménagée et équipée, 
chambre, SDD avec WC. Idéal invest. ou secondaire. DPE : D. Réf. : 
668. Charges/an : 960 €. Lots : 59. ›› Overlooking a quiet courtyard, on 
the 2nd floor with South exposure, furnished 1-bed with terrace in perfect 
condition. Living room, fitted and equipped kitchen, bedroom, bathroom 
with toilet. Ideal investment. EPC: D. Ref.: 668. Charges/yr : 960 €.

2P

3P

NICE BAS CIMIEZ	   1 940 €

Rés. avec gardien, dernier étage, vue pano. et aperçu mer. Vaste appt 
meublé, bon état 97 m², belle terrasse 12 m². Cave, garage sous-sol. 
Proche commerces et transport. DPE : D. Réf. : 670. Charges/an : 
1680 €. Lots : 80. ›› Residence with caretaker, top floor, with panoramic 
view and sea view. Large furnished apartment, good condition, 97 m², 
beautiful terrace of 12 m². Cellar, garage in the basement. Close to shops 
and transport.  EPC: D. Ref.: 670. Charges/yr : 1680 €.

4P

NICE VICTOR HUGO	   569 500 €

Situé Boulevard Victor Hugo, au RDC d’un bel immeuble bourgeois 
calme et bien entretenu, superbe appartement 5P de 126 m². 
Possibilité profession libérale. DPE : NC. Réf. : 691. Charges/an : 
796 €. Lots : 30. ›› Located on Victor Hugo bd, on the ground floor 
of a beautiful, quiet and well maintained bourgeois building, superb 
4-bed 126 m². Suitable for liberal professions.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 691. 
Charges/yr : 796 €.

5P

NICE PORT ANTIQUAIRE	   348 000 €

À deux pas du bassin du Port, au calme Rue Foresta, quartier des 
Antiquaires, beau 3P de 55 m² au 4e étage avec ascenseur. Exposé 
Sud/Ouest, agréable vue dégagée sur la verdure. Rare. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 678. Charges/an : 196 €. Lots : 11. ›› Close to the Port basin, in 
a quiet setting, Rue Foresta, Antiquaires district, beautiful 2-bed 55 m² on 
the 4th floor with elevator. Facing South/West, pleasant unobstructed 
view over greenery. Rare.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 678. Charges/yr : 196 €.

3P

N
IC

E

WWW.STEPHANEPLAZAIMMOBILIER.COM

Et si on parlait
de vous ?

STÉPHANE PLAZA IMMOBILIER  
NICE CENTRE PORT 

51, rue Bonaparte - 06300 NICE
nicecentreport@stephaneplazaimmobilier.com

04 97 19 10 38
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NICE CENTRE-VILLE - 155 M2	   698 000 €

Bourgeois, 3e étage, traversant 7P 155 m², (double salon/salle à manger/
cheminée/home cinéma/balcon), 4 chbres, SDB, WC, SDE/douche balnéo, 
WC, dressing, cuisine indép. équipée. Cave. Poss. loc garage fermé. DPE : 
D. Réf. : 573. Charges/an : 3064 €. Lots : 33. ›› Bourgeois, 3rd floor, crossing, 
7-roomed 155 m², (double living/dining room/fireplace/fireplace/home 
cinema/balcony), 4 bedrooms, WC, balneotherapy shower, WC, dressing, 
fitted kitchen. Cellar. Garage for rent. EPC: D. Ref.: 573. Charges/yr : 3064 €.

7P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

SAINT-LAURENT-DU-VAR - 35 M²	   175 000 €

Secteur résidentiel Tzanck, studio d’angle en RDJ. Séjour 19 m² expo. Est sur 
terrasse et jardin, cuisine indép. équipée sur autre terrasse, SDB/WC, terrasse 
32 m². Cave. Poss. acqu. garage fermé avec mezzanine (25000 €). DPE : D. 
Réf. : 468. Charges/an : 1080 €. Lots : 120. ›› Tzanck residential area, corner 
studio on garden floor. East facing lounge 19 m² on terrace and garden, fitted 
kitchen on another terrace, bathroom/WC, terrace 32 m². Cellar. Option : closed 
garage with mezzanine (€25000). EPC : D. Ref. : 468. Charges/yr : 1080 €.

S

NICE VALLON DES FLEURS - 60 M2	   279 000 €

Rés. neuve (normes PMR), dernier étage. Entrée/rangements, séjour avec 
cuisine US équipée, ouvrant sur une belle terrasse 19 m², 2 chambres, SDE, 
WC séparé. Garage fermé sous-sol. DPE : A. Réf. : 421. Charges/an : 1966 €. 
Lots : 50. ›› New residence (PMR standards), top floor, 2-bed. Entrance/
storage, living room with fitted open kitchen, opening onto a beautiful 19 m² 
terrace, 2 bedrooms, shower room, separate toilet. Enclosed garage in the 
basement.  EPC: A. Ref.: 421. Charges/yr : 1966 €.

3P

LUCERAM 	   119 000 €

Au cœur du village, rénové tout en respectant le charme de l’ancien 
avec poutres et pierres apparentes. Cuisine ouverte sur le salon avec 
cheminée et balcon, 2 chambres, espace dressing, salle d’eau. DPE : 
E. Réf. : 467. Lots : 6. ›› In the heart of the village, renovated while 
respecting the charm of the ancient with exposed beams and stones. 
Kitchen opening on the living room with fireplace and balcony, 
2 bedrooms, dressing area, bathroom.  EPC: E. Ref.: 467.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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

Appt dans villa, 131 m², entrée privative, 2 niveaux. Séjour 33 m², 
cuisine indép. aménagée, chambre parentale, SDB. À l’étage, 
3 chambres, grande SDD. Jardin 135 m², belle terrasse, cuisine d’été. 
DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1GGFH. Lots : 2. ›› 5-room apartment in a villa, 
131 m², private entrance, 2 levels. Living room of 33 m², fitted kitchen, 
master bedroom, bathroom. Upstairs: 3 bedrooms, large shower. Garden 
of 135 m², beautiful terrace, summer kitchen.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1GGFH.

5P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CORNICHE FLEURIE	   539 000 €

3P d’angle 83 m², avant-dernier étage. Beau séjour, belle terrasse face 
mer, cuis. équipée, 2 chambres, 2 SDB, somptueuse vue mer 180°. Rés. 
cotée, gardien, piscine, espaces verts, commerces à proximité. garage, 
cave. DPE : B. Réf. : B-E1FQUT. Charges/an : 4624 €. Lots : 48. ›› Corner 
2-bed 83 m², penultimate floor. Beautiful living room, terrace facing the sea, 
fitted kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, sumptuous 180° sea view. Listed 
residence. Garage, cellar.  EPC: B. Ref.: B-E1FQUT. Charges/yr : 4624 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   1 272 000 €

Dernier étage, beau bourgeois 138 m², rénové, prestations haut de gamme, 
triple expo. Double séjour, cuisine US, chambre de maître avec SDD, WC. 2 
grandes chambres, SDD, WC. Terrasse en rotonde, balcons. DPE : NC. Réf. : 
B-E1G6IP. Charges/an : 3120 €. Lots : 15. ›› Attic storey, beautiful bourgeois 
138 m², renovated, high end materials, triple exposure. Double living room, 
kitchen, master bedroom with bathroom, WC. 2 large bedrooms, bathroom, 
WC. Rotunda terrace, balconies.  EPC: NC. Ref.: B-E1G6IP. Charges/yr : 3120 €.

5P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

DRAP COLLINES	   695 000 €

Villa de caractère 160 m² habitables, magnifique séjour, cheminée, 
cuisine semi-US, 3 chambres, SDD, SDB avec balnéo, véranda, cuisine 
d’été, piscine, potager, jardin 3 350 m², studio indép., vue pano. sur 
campagne. DPE : B. Réf. : B-E1FHLC. ›› Charming villa 160 m², magnificent 
living room, fireplace, semi-open kitchen, 3 bedrooms, shower, balneotherapy, 
veranda, summer kitchen, pool, vegetable garden, garden 3,350 m², 
independent studio, panoramic view of the countryside.  EPC: B. Ref.: B-E1FHLC.

V

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE BAS FABRON	   280 000 €3P

Rés. standing à 5 min de la Prom, 77,32 m2, copro. fermée avec gardien, 
3 balcons, 2 grandes chambres, cuisine équipée et SDD à l’italienne. 
Aperçu mer, Pkg collectif, cave. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1FO5H. Charges/an : 
 1192 €. Lots : 109. ›› In a luxury residence 5 minutes from the Prom. 
77.32m2., closed condominium with caretaker, 2-bed, 3 balconies,  
2 large bedrooms, equipped kitchen and walk-in shower. Sea view, 
parking lot, cellar.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1FO5H. Charges/yr : 1192 €.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE VICTOR HUGO	   1 045 000 €

Bel appartement 164 m², traversant S/N, superbe jardin privatif 200 m². 
Vaste séjour 48 m², cuisine US équipée, bureau, suite parentale, 
2  chambres, 2 SDD, poss. 4e chambre. Rarissime ! DPE : NC. Réf. : 
B-E1GCU8. Charges/an : 2608 €. Lots : 8. ›› Outstanding 164 m², 
crossing S/N, superb private garden of 200 m². Large 48 m² living room, 
fitted open kitchen, office, suite, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, possibility 
of a 4th bedroom. Rare!  EPC: NC. Ref.: B-E1GCU8. Charges/yr : 2608 €.

6P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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NICE CEMENELUM	   495 000 €

Luxueuse rés., parc à la Française, 3P 72 m² env., excellent état, avant-dernier 
étage. Grand séjour sud et cuisine US équipée sur belle terrasse vue mer 
et ville pano. Pkg sous-sol, cave. DPE  : NC. Réf.  : B-E1EK1R. Charges/an : 
3600 €. Lots : 225. ›› Luxurious residence, French-style park, 2-bed of 72 m², 
mint condition, penultimate floor. Large South facing lounge, and fitted open 
kitchen on a beautiful terrace with panoramic sea and city view. Basement 
parking, cellar. EPC : NC. Ref. : B-B-E1EK1R. Charges/yr : 3600 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CENTRE RUE DE FRANCE	   590 000 €

Duplex, dernier étage asc. Palais belle époque, calme absolu, Sud, balcon 4P 
refait à neuf. Séjour 40 m², cuis. équipée, chbre de maître avec SDB, WC. 2e 
étage, chambres mansardées, SDD, WC. Cave, location parking. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : B-E1CX02. Charges/an : 2400 €. Lots : 33. ›› Penthouse with lift. Palace, 
quiet, South, balcony, renovated 3-bed. Living room 40 m², fitted kitchen, 
master bedroom with bathroom, WC. 2nd floor, attic bedrooms, shower, WC. 
Cellar, parking for rent.  EPC: NC. Ref.: B-E1CX02. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

4P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE THIERS	   168 500 €

Immeuble Art déco, entièrement à rénover, type 2P donnant sur amiral de 
grasse au 4e avec asc. Balcon sud. Au calme. Parquet, moulures, belle hauteur 
sous plafond. Multiples possibilités d’aménagements. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1GIZI. 
Charges/an : 972  €. Lots : 130. ›› Art-deco building, to be renovated 
throughout, 1-bed overlooking Amiral de Grasse on the 4th floor with elevator. 
South facing balcony. Quiet. Parquet flooring, mouldings, high ceilings. Many 
possibilities. EPC : D. Ref. : B-E1GIZI. Charges/yr : 972 €.

S

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE VILLA ARSON	   159 000 €

Belle résidence proche commodités, Très agréable F1 34 m² lumineux, 3e, terrasse, 
SDB avec fenêtre. Jolie vue sans vis-à-vis. Quartier calme commerces, écoles.  
À moderniser cuisine et SDB. Cave et parking sous-sol compris. DPE  :  D. 
Réf.  :  B-E1FOP8. Charges/an : 1776  €. Lots : 126. ›› Beautiful residence close to 
amenities, gorgeous 1-bed 34 m², bright, 3rd floor, terrace, bathroom with window. 
Nice view no opposite. Quiet area with shops, schools. To modernize : kitchen and 
bathroom. Cellar and basement parking. EPC : D. Ref. : B-E1FOP8. Charges/yr : 1776 €.

S

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE SAINT-SYLVESTRE/CYRILLE BESSET	   192 000 €2P

Résidence 2009, 2P en excellent état. Vendu meublé, équipé aucun travaux. 
Cuisine équipée ouverte sur séjour, belle chambre avec penderie, salle de 
bains avec WC. Balcon vue dégagée. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1GIVI. Charges/an : 
1692 €. Lots : 64. ›› Residence of 2009, 1-bed in excellent condition. Sold 
furnished, no work required. Fully equipped kitchen opening onto the living 
room, beautiful bedroom with wardrobe, bathroom with toilet. Balcony with a 
clear view. EPC : D. Ref. : B-E1GIVI. Charges/yr : 1692 €.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE SAINT-JEAN-D’ANGELY	   219 000 €

Immeuble de qualité très bien entretenu gare, tram, sud/ouest, ascenseur. Beau 
2/3P de 58 m² lumineux possible 3P. Rénové, SDD, cuisine équipée indép, double 
séjour sur terrasse vue verdure. Clim cave, parking sous-sol compris. DPE  :  E. 
Réf. : B-E1GJRF. Charges/an : 1692 €. Lots : 64. ›› Upmarket building, near the station, 
tram, South/West, elevator. Beautiful 2/3P-roomed of 58  m², bright. Renovated, 
shower, fitted kitchen, double living room on terrace overlooking greenery. Cellar. 
AC, basement parking. EPC : E. Ref. : B-E1GJRF. Charges/yr : 1692 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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Rénové, au calme, 3e ét. sans ascenseur. Entrée, pièce donnant sur 
balcon sud, cuisine équipée, chambre avec alcôve, SDD avec WC, 
WC séparé et lavabo, placards. Ensoleillé. Meublé. Idéal location 
saisonnière près de la plage. DPE : D. Réf. : 1259. Charges/an : 800 €. 
Lots : 52. ›› Renovated, quiet, 3rd floor without elevator. Entrance, 
room opening on to a South facing balcony, fitted kitchen, bedroom 
with alcove, bathroom with WC, separate WC and washbasin, 
cupboards. Sunny. Furnished. EPC : D. Ref. : 1259. Charges/yr : 800 €.

Avant-dernier étage, face à la mer. Superbe T4  de 125  m². Séjour 54  m², 
cuisine US sur belle terrasse face à la mer. 3  chambres, 2  salles d’eau, 
nombreux rangements. Cave & garage. Résidence sécurisée avec gardien. 
DPE  :  C. Réf.  :  1319. Charges/an : 4800  €. Lots : 64. ›› Penultimate floor, 
facing the sea. Superb 3-bed of 125 m². Living room 54 m², open kitchen on 
a beautiful terrace facing the sea. 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, many storage 
spaces. Cellar & garage. Secure residence with caretaker. EPC : C. Ref. : 1319. 
Charges/yr : 4800 €.

Vue mer. 3e ét. RDJ, salon, salle à manger, cuisine, débarras, WC 
invité. Jardin. 1er ét.,chambre, SDD, WC, dressing. 2e ét, chambre 
maître avec baignoire, WC. Parking Finitions luxe : boiserie, marbre. 
Clim. réversible. Près plages. DPE  :  NC. Réf.  :  1316. ›› Sea view. 
3rd floor : living room, dining room, kitchen, storage room, guest WC. 
Garden. 1st : bedroom, shower, WC, dressing room. 2nd : suite with 
bath, WC. Parking. Luxurious finishes : woodwork, marble. Reversible 
AC. Near beaches. EPC : NC. Ref. : 1316.

Env 200 m², terrain 1700 m². RDC : séjour 80 m² cheminée, poutres 
apparentes, cuisine US, salle à manger. 3 ch., 2 SDD. Patio, terrasse 
tout autour de la villa. À l’ét., chambre maître, SDB, dressing, terrasse 
40 m². Abri voitures. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1312. ›› Approx. 200 m², land 
1700 m². Ground floor : living room 80 m² with fireplace, exposed 
beams, open kitchen, dining room. 3  bedrooms, 2  showers. Patio, 
terrace all around the villa. 1st : suite, dressing, terrace 40 m². Carport. 
EPC : NC. Ref. : 1312.

NICE PROMENADE DES ANGLAIS	   1 500 000 €

ROQUEBRUNE-CAP-MARTIN 	   987 000 €NICE CARRÉ D’OR/AV. DE SUÈDE	   259 000 €

VILLEFRANCHE/MER GRANDE CORNICHE	  1 680 000 €

2P V

4P V

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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ANTIQUE IMMO
14 Rue Meyerbeer - 06000 NICE

laura@jurites.net
09 86 11 20 42 - 06 68 69 71 87
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Dans bel immeuble Niçois, grand 2P de 60  m². Bon état général 
avec belle hauteur de plafond. Entrée, cuisine séparée, salon avec 
mezzanine, chambre avec mezzanine, salle d’eau, toilette. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 2494. Charges/an : 2630 €. Lots : 10. ›› Typical building, large 
1-bed of 60 m². Good condition with high ceiling. Entrance, separate 
kitchen, living room with mezzanine, bedroom with mezzanine, 
shower room, toilet. EPC : D. Ref. : 2494. Charges/yr : 2630 €.

VIEUX NICE	   240 000 €2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

Beau 3P traversant avec terrasse vue mer. Entrée, cuisine séparée, 
salon avec terrasse vue mer, 2 chambres, SDB, WC séparé, dressing. 
Cave, parking. DPE : E. Réf. : 2553. Charges/an : 2308 €. ›› Beautiful 
2-bed through with terrace overlooking the sea. Entrance, separate 
kitchen, living room with terrace & sea view, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, 
separate toilet, dressing room. Cellar, parking. EPC : E. Ref. : 2553. 
Charges/yr : 2308 €.

NICE BAS SAINTE-MARGUERITE	   230 000 €3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

2P avec terrasse au calme, en étage élevé. Toutes les pièces donnent 
sur une belle terrasse vue dégagée, verdure, face à l’église russe. 
Cave et parking. DPE : D. Réf. : 2558. Charges/an : 1684 €. ›› Quiet 
1-bed with terrace, on high floor. All rooms opening on a beautiful 
terrace, open view, greenery, facing the Russian church. Cellar and 
parking. EPC : D. Ref. : 2558. Charges/yr : 1684 €.

Vous serez séduit par ce beau 3P, traversant, lumineux avec terrasse 
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
de parking privative. Actuellement loué (Fin du bail : 09/2020). DPE  :  D. 
Réf.  : 1459. Charges/an : 1500 €. Lots : 34. ›› Saint-Roman exit, 2 minutes by 
car from Monaco. Completely renovated 2-bed, furnished and air-conditioned, 
independent and quiet. Large terrace and garden. Private parking space.Currently 
rented (End of lease : 09/2020). EPC : D. Ref. : 1459. Charges/yr : 1500 €.

Les hauts de Monte Carlo villa rénovée. Séjour cathédrale avec cuisine équipée, 
en mezzanine 1 chambre, salle d’eau. À l’étage inférieur, 2 chambres, salle d’eau, 
vue mer jardin terrasses. Parking couvert, parking extérieur. DPE : E. Réf. : 1635. 
Charges/an : 1200 €. Lots : 393. ›› Les hauts de Monte Carlo, renovated villa. 
HIgh ceiling, living room with fitted kitchen, 1 bedroom/mezzanine, bathroom. 
On the lower floor, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, sea view, garden, terraces. Covered 
parking, outdoor parking. EPC : E. Ref. : 1635. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

Idéal pour une famille d’actifs, en plein cœur du centre-ville. 
Appartement de type 4P de 100 m² avec jardin parfait état. Calme. 
Un box fermé à proximité. DPE : C. Réf. : 1597. Charges/an : 360 €. 
Lots : 6. ›› Ideal for an active family, in the heart of downtown. 3-bed 
of 100 m², mint condition, garden. Calm. A closed box nearby. EPC : 
C. Ref. : 1597. Charges/yr : 360 €.

Proche du Riviera Palace, dernier étage, 3P de 74  m² bénéficiant 
d’une terrasse de 8 m². Garage. Vue féérique sur la mer et Monaco. 
Travaux à prévoir. À visiter sans tarder ! DPE : D. Réf. : 1280. Charges/
an : 300 €. Lots : 3. ›› Near the Riviera Palace, top floor, 2-bed of 
74 m² with a terrace of 8 m². Garage. Enchanting view of the sea and 
Monaco. Work required. EPC : D. Ref. : 1280. Charges/yr : 300 €.

À quelques minutes seulement de Monaco, 4P traversant de 96 m², 
en parfait état, 3e étage terrasse de 25 m² vue mer et Monaco. Cuisine 
aménagée. Cave, parking double mécanisé. DPE  :  C. Réf.  :  1375. 
Charges/an : 2228 €. Lots : 128. ›› Just a few minutes from Monaco, 
3-bed through 96 m², in perfect condition, 3rd floor terrace of 25 m² 
with sea view & Monaco. Fitted kitchen. Cellar, mechanized double 
parking. EPC : C. Ref. : 1375. Charges/yr : 2228 €.

4P

V 4P
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Agence Gastaldy

83, av. du 3 septembre
06320 Cap d’Ail

 gastaldy@gastaldy.com
04 93 78 51 52
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VILLA 
EZE - AIGHETTA

Dans une copropriété avec piscine, villa individuelle, 
idéale pour une famille. Bel espace séjour/cuisine, 
3  chambres, bureau, SDE, SDB. Jardin complanté. 
Garage, parking. DPE  :  D. Réf.  :  1613. Charges/an : 
2289 €. Lots : 102

In a condominium with swimming pool, detacehd 

villa, ideal for a family. Beautiful living room/kitchen, 

3  bedrooms, office, shower room, bathroom. 

Planted garden. Garage, parking. EPC : D. Ref. : 1613.  

Charges/yr : 2289 €.

785 000 €
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VILLEFRANCHE-SUR-MER	   299 500 €

Sur les hauteurs de la vielle ville, dernier étage d’un petit immeuble, 
3P. Séjour, cuisine indépendante, 2 chambres, SDB avec WC. Faibles 
charges. DPE : D. Réf. : AGB3P769. Charges/an : 837 €. Lots : 4. ›› 
On the heights of the old town, top floor of a small building, 2-bed. 
Living room, separate kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom with WC. Low 
charges. EPC : D. Ref. : AGB3P769. Charges/yr : 837 €.

3P

BEAULIEU-SUR-MER 	   215 000 €

Studio avec alcôve de 32  m² dans un immeuble central, en bon 
état. Entrée, séjour, cuisine, salle de bains avec WC. Balcon. Vue 
dégagée. Cave. DPE : D. Réf. : AGBST804. Charges/an : 1374 €. Lots : 
458. ›› Studio 32 m² with alcove in a building located downtown, 
in good condition. Entrance, living room, kitchen, bathroom with 
WC. Balcony. Unobstructed view. Cellar. EPC : D. Ref. : AGBST804. 
Charges/yr : 1374 €.

S
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ALCOVE         

         
         

       

BEAULIEU-SUR-MER 	   640 000 €
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